Spare Part Book

ATV TR

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Latest release: 16/03/2021 Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Table of Contents

Tavola Page
ATV TR_parte 1 3
ATV TR_parte 2 5




Assembly: ATV TR parte 1

16*30 bolf
16 washer
16 spring washer

2-
2
2

1 SESE

2-M10%40 boli

2-16*50 pin shaft
2-D 16 washer
2- 0 3.5*30 split cotters

2-M10*70 bolt

2-m10 nut

2- @ 10washer

2-@ 10 spring washer

8-M12 wheel hub nu’r\

\ 4-M8*55 boit
: %) 4-M8 nut
W 4-D 8 washer
4- (D 8 spring washer

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: ATV TR
Assembly: ATV TR_parte 1

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 ATV-TR300-001 0

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: ATV TR parte 2

8-M10*55 bolt 4-MB*20 bolt
8-M10 nut 4-M8 nut

2-216*80 pin roll
2-M10*90 bolt  2-"R" pin
2-M10 nut
2- D 10washer
2-D 10 spring washer
2- D 16 bolt sleeve

2-M10*55 bolt
2-M10 nut

i AT ) e
Ll e W O i
i a % £ ]

i L : 5
i A

e r J
i

i

=] i
e B
- 2
r
Al ¥
a
vEgr

8-M12 wheel hub nuf

GEO Italy S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: ATV TR
Assembly: ATV TR_parte 2

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 ATV-TR600-001 0

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT






